Rangliste 2022/2023

Rang

10

Name
Deter
Bartsch
Ludwig
Sell
Oppat
Dahlmann
Pape
Bauer
Braukhof

Hartmann

Vorname Spiele Pins

Kerstin 91 15.339
Nicole 16 2.607
Claudia 10 1.619
Maria Helene 8 1.237
Steffi 22 3.230
Ulrike 89 12.966
Karin 43 6.127
Iris 14 1.952
Vanessa 52 6.543
Sandra 0 0

Schnitt

168.560

162.938

161.900

154.625

146.818

145.685

142.488

139.429

125.827




